>AMPLIROLL®
Hooklift
HIGH
URBAN
FLEX
4-9
- 3 -
URBAN

customised with a wide
range of options and
accessories.
AL28
- 7 -
>
AMPLIROLL®
HIGH
AL14PA>
GENERATION
FLEX URBANHIGH
> >HIGH
AMPLIROLL®
GENERATION
Equipment Lifting capacity Available lengths GVW
AL14PA 14 T S44 to S58 15 to 19 T
AL16PA 16 T S44 to S58 15 to 26 T
AL18PA 18 T S44 to S58 26 T
AL20PA 20 T S48 to S68 26 to 32 T
AL22PA 22 T S48 to S68 26 to 32 T
AL24PA 24 T S49 to S68 26 to 32 T
AL26PA 26 T S49 to S68 26 to 32 T
ALBA20PA* 20T A50 - A53 - A56 26 T
The telescopic and articulated jib, combined with the Marrel exclusive tilting frame,
results in a reduced loading angle by up to 10° for maximum efficiency.
Easy loading thanks to the articulated

to the optimised approach angle: less
constraints when loading in areas with
restricted height or inside buildings.
*Also available with a telescopic jib (see technical documents).
AL26PA
AMPLIROLL®
HIGH >LP
LP
AMPLIROLL®
HIGH
AL18LP >
FLEX URBANHIGH
> >
- 9 -
Equipment Lifting capacity Available lengths GVW
AL18LP* 18 T S49 to S61 26 T
 AL20LP* 20 T S49 to S61 26 T
AL22LP* 22 T S49 to S61 26 T
AL24LP* 24 T S49 to S61 26 T
The AMPLI’DRIVE-LP range increases your productivity by giving you additional
available space thanks to its 195-mm working height.
Lifting capacity remains unmatched, and is maximised thanks to the integrated boosters.
*Also available with a telescopic and articulated Jib - PA (see technical documents).